
 

 

FOOD AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT  

(Note – Please state the name of the cereal(s) containing gluten** in that column AND/OR the name of the nut(s)* in that column) 

 
   

 
  

 
 

 
    

   

 

 

TYPE Celery Cereals 
containing 
gluten** 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts* Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
dioxide 

    Vegan    Vegetarian   

NAKED CHICKEN 
 Y                

NAKED CAULIFLOWER 
 Y             Y Y  

         SAUCES Celery Cereals 
containing 
gluten** 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs     Mustard Nuts* Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide     Vegan    Vegetarian   

GARLIC PRMESAN 
        Y         Y  

BOURBON BBQ  
 

 Y             Y Y  

LEMON PEPPER                          Y Y   

MUMBO 
 

      Y         Y  

SPICY TERIYAKI  Y       Y Y Y  Y   Y  

RASPBERRY SCOTCH 
BONNET 

               Y  

ATOMIC 
 

              Y Y  

BLUE CHEESE DIP    Y   Y  Y       Y  

BUFFALO DIP               Y Y  

GARLIC AIOLI DIP    Y   Y         Y  

BOURBON BBQ DIP  Y             Y Y  

BUTTERMILK RANCH 
DIP 

   Y   Y         Y  

 

 

Note: We work to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the supplier’s pf the products. 

Drinks which have a “YES” include ingredients with the allergen intentionally present. 

Drinks which have an “M” include ingredient(s) which are produced in a factory with this allergen present and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk of cross contamination (May Contain) 

Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising because of 

Cross-contamination as we handle MILK, PEANUTS, EGG, TREE NUTS and GLUTEN-CONTAINING products behind the bar. 



 

 

FOOD AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT  

(Note – Please state the name of the cereal(s) containing gluten** in that column AND/OR the name of the nut(s)* in that column) 

 
   

 
  

 
 

 
    

   

 

 

SIDES & SNACKS Celery  Cereals 
containing 
gluten** 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts* Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
dioxide 

    Vegan    Vegetarian   

FRIES 
 

              Y Y  

CHEESY FRIES 
 

Y Y  Y   Y         Y  

SPICY CHEESE FRIES 
 

              Y Y  

FRIES CHEESE & GRAVY 
 

Y Y  Y   Y      Y     

CHICKEN TENDERS 
 

 Y     Y           

CHEESY CURLY FRIES 
 

 Y             Y Y  

SPICY CHEESE CURLY 
FRIES 

 

Y Y  Y   Y         Y  

 CHEESE & GRAVY 
CURLY FRIES 

 

 Y             Y Y  

COMBOS Celery  Cereals 
containing 
gluten** 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts* Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide     Vegan    Vegetarian   

BOOM BOXES *All of our Boom Boxes include items listed in the above tables; when making your selection of Chicken, Sauces and Sides please use the above to see what menu items are suitable if you have an 
allergen 

 

                                      
Note: We work to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the supplier’s pf the products. 

Drinks which have a “YES” include ingredients with the allergen intentionally present. 

Drinks which have an “M” include ingredient(s) which are produced in a factory with this allergen present and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk of cross contamination (May Contain) 

Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising because of 

Cross-contamination as we handle MILK, PEANUTS, EGG, TREE NUTS and GLUTEN-CONTAINING products behind the bar. 

 



 MENU   ITEMS   AND   THEIR   ALLERGEN   CONTENT 
 (Note   –   Please   state   the   name   of   the   cereal(s)   containing   gluten**   in   that   column   AND/OR   the   name   of   the   nut(s)*   in   that   column) 

 Celery  Cereals 

 containing   gluten** 

 Crustaceans  Eggs  Fish  Lupin  Milk  Molluscs  Mustard  Nuts*  Peanuts  Sesame   seeds  Soya  Sulphur   dioxide  Vegan  Vegetarian 

 Fries  Y  Y 

 Curly   Fries  Y  Y 

 Tater   Tots  Y  Y 

 Chicken   Tenders  Y  Y  M  Y  M 

 Hunters   Tots  Y 

 S&S   tots  Y  M  M 

 Sloppy   Tots  Y  Y  Y  M  M  M 

 Note;We   work   to   ensure   that   the   ingredient   information   in   this   table   is   accurate.   Allergy   data   detailed   in   the   table   has   been   derived   from   specifications   obtained   from   the   suppliers   of   the   products. 

 Drinks   which   have   a   “YES”   include   ingredients   with   the   allergen   intentionally   present. 

 Drinks   which   have   an   “M”   include   ingredient(s)   which   are   produced   in   a   factory   with   this   allergen   present   and   our   suppliers   believe   there   is   a   significant   risk   of   cross   contamination   (May   Contain) 

 Whilst   we   have   taken   all   reasonable   steps   to   ensure   that   this   table   is   accurate,   we   cannot   guarantee   that   the   product   is   100%   free   from   the   unintentional   presence   of   allergens   arising   as   a   result   of 

 Cross-contamination   as   we   handle   MILK,   PEANUTS,   EGG,   TREE   NUTS   and   GLUTEN-CONTAINING   products   behind   the   bar. 



 MENU   ITEMS   AND   THEIR   ALLERGEN   CONTENT 
 (Note   –   Please   state   the   name   of   the   cereal(s)   containing   gluten**   in   that   column   AND/OR   the   name   of   the   nut(s)*   in   that   column) 

 Celery  Cereals 

 containing   gluten** 

 Crustaceans  Eggs  Fish  Lupin  Milk  Molluscs  Mustard  Nuts*  Peanuts  Sesame   seeds  Soya  Sulphur   dioxide  Vegan  Vegetarian 

 Classic   Hot   Dog  Y  Y  M  M 

 The   Frenchie  Y  Y  M  M  Y 

 The   Battered  Y  M  M  M  M  M 

 The   Hunters  Y  Y  M  M 

 The   Chilli   Dog  Y  Y  M  M  M 

 The   Porker  Y  Y  M  M  Y 

 The   Axeman  Y  Y  Y  M  M 

 Vegan   Hotdog  Y  Y  Y  M  M  Y 

 Note;We   work   to   ensure   that   the   ingredient   information   in   this   table   is   accurate.   Allergy   data   detailed   in   the   table   has   been   derived   from   specifications   obtained   from   the   suppliers   of   the   products. 

 Drinks   which   have   a   “YES”   include   ingredients   with   the   allergen   intentionally   present. 

 Drinks   which   have   an   “M”   include   ingredient(s)   which   are   produced   in   a   factory   with   this   allergen   present   and   our   suppliers   believe   there   is   a   significant   risk   of   cross   contamination   (May   Contain) 

 Whilst   we   have   taken   all   reasonable   steps   to   ensure   that   this   table   is   accurate,   we   cannot   guarantee   that   the   product   is   100%   free   from   the   unintentional   presence   of   allergens   arising   as   a   result   of 

 Cross-contamination   as   we   handle   MILK,   PEANUTS,   EGG,   TREE   NUTS   and   GLUTEN-CONTAINING   products   behind   the   bar. 



 MENU   ITEMS   AND   THEIR   ALLERGEN   CONTENT 
 (Note   –   Please   state   the   name   of   the   cereal(s)   containing   gluten**   in   that   column   AND/OR   the   name   of   the   nut(s)*   in   that   column) 

 Celery  Cereals 

 containing   gluten** 

 Crustaceans  Eggs  Fish  Lupin  Milk  Molluscs  Mustard  Nuts*  Peanuts  Sesame   seeds  Soya  Sulphur   dioxide  Vegan  Vegetarian 

 Classic   Nacho  Y 

 Chilli   Nacho  Y  Y  M  M  M 

 BBQ   Pork  Y 

 Jackfruit   Nacho  Y 

 Note;We   work   to   ensure   that   the   ingredient   information   in   this   table   is   accurate.   Allergy   data   detailed   in   the   table   has   been   derived   from   specifications   obtained   from   the   suppliers   of   the   products. 

 Drinks   which   have   a   “YES”   include   ingredients   with   the   allergen   intentionally   present. 

 Drinks   which   have   an   “M”   include   ingredient(s)   which   are   produced   in   a   factory   with   this   allergen   present   and   our   suppliers   believe   there   is   a   significant   risk   of   cross   contamination   (May   Contain) 

 Whilst   we   have   taken   all   reasonable   steps   to   ensure   that   this   table   is   accurate,   we   cannot   guarantee   that   the   product   is   100%   free   from   the   unintentional   presence   of   allergens   arising   as   a   result   of 

 Cross-contamination   as   we   handle   MILK,   PEANUTS,   EGG,   TREE   NUTS   and   GLUTEN-CONTAINING   products   behind   the   bar. 
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